Golfing In ¢X¢

Paradise SaQuinta

RESORT & CLUB

A WALDORF ASTORIA RESOR

La Quinta ;
Palm Springs XK
California WALDORF ASTORIA

HOTELS & RESORTS

Retail Value: $13,000
Buy It Now: $7,000






* The Residence Club at PGA West is Spanish Colonial
architecture at its finest, designed with the stunning views of
the Santa Rosa Mountains.

* The home is fully furnished and decorated in warm earth
tones. There are two master suites and a guest casita with a
private entrance, a gourmet kitchen with professional-grade
appliances, state-of-the-art electronics and high-spee
Internet, a two-car garage and a splendid great room that
seamlessly opens to magical desert views.

A spacious patio hosts an inviting plunge pool, BBQ and fire
pit with surrounding seating—perfect for starry nights.

« Concierge and bell services ensure that your wishes—from
tee times to dinner reservations to pre-arrival grocery
shopping—are granted with efficiency.

» Guests enjoy preferential tee times and pricing at five
championship courses: PGA West Jack Nicklaus
Tournament, PGA West Stadium Golf, PGAWest Gre
Borman, La Quinta Resort Mountain and La Quinta Resort

unes.

 You will also have access to the Owners’ Clubhouse with a
beautifully appointed lounge, covered patioaanda
refreshing pool with lap lanes. There is also a fully equipped
fitness center and locker rooms for your convenience.

« *There is a $250 per week resort fee which covers the maid
and concierge services and provides access to all of the
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* Technology

* Wi-Fi Internet

DVD Player

Satellite/Cable TV

IPod Dock

Flat Screen TVs

Internet Access

TV Square Ft:
« Comfort

« Air Conditioning

« Gated Community Sleeps:
« Amenities

 Qutdoor Pool TaclanrE

 Grill

 Washing Machine

» Covered Parking

Kitchen

Fully Equipped Kitchen
Available Services
In-nome Concierge Service

4000

10

2 twins
3 Kings



Available Periods

10/29/2020
10/30/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020
11/26/2020
12/4/2020
12/11/2020
12/17/2020
12/18/2020
1/1/2021
3/25/2021
5/13/2021
5/14/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021

11/5/2020
11/6/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020
11/26/2020
11/27/2020
12/3/2020
12/11/2020
12/18/2020
12/24/2020
12/25/2020
1/8/2021
4/1/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021
5/27/2021
5/28/2021



























L

i \\N







