Golfing In Paradise

La Quinta Palm Springs California

PGA WEST LUXURY LIVING





Retail Value: \$13,000

Buy It Now: \$7,000



- The Residence Club at PGA West is Spanish Colonial architecture at its finest, designed with the stunning views of the Santa Rosa Mountains.
- The home is fully furnished and decorated in warm earth tones. There are two master suites and a guest casita with a private entrance, a gourmet kitchen with professional-grade appliances, state-of-the-art electronics and high-speed internet, a two-car garage and a splendid great room that seamlessly opens to magical desert views.
- A spacious patio hosts an inviting plunge pool, BBQ and fire pit with surrounding seating—perfect for starry nights.
- Concierge and bell services ensure that your wishes—from tee times to dinner reservations to pre-arrival grocery shopping—are granted with efficiency.
- Guests enjoy preferential tee times and pricing at five championship courses: PGA West Jack Nicklaus Tournament, PGA West Stadium Golf, PGAWest Greg Norman, La Quinta Resort Mountain and La Quinta Resort Dunes.
- You will also have access to the Owners' Clubhouse with a beautifully appointed lounge, covered patio a and a refreshing pool with lap lanes. There is also a fully equipped fitness center and locker rooms for your convenience.
- **There is a \$250 per week resort fee which covers the maid and concierge services and provides access to all of the

- Technology
- Wi-Fi Internet
- DVD Player
- Satellite/Cable TV
- iPod Dock
- Flat Screen TVs
- Internet Access
- TV
- Comfort
- Air Conditioning
- Gated Community
- Amenities
- Outdoor Pool
- Grill
- Washing Machine
- Covered Parking
- Kitchen
- Fully Equipped Kitchen
- Available Services
- In-home Concierge Service

Square Ft: 4000

Sleeps: 10

Sleeps: 2 twins 3 Kings

Available Periods

	_
10/29/2020	11/5/2020
10/30/2020	11/6/2020
11/12/2020	11/19/2020
11/13/2020	11/20/2020
11/19/2020	11/26/2020
11/20/2020	11/27/2020
11/26/2020	12/3/2020
12/4/2020	12/11/2020
12/11/2020	12/18/2020
12/17/2020	12/24/2020
12/18/2020	12/25/2020
1/1/2021	1/8/2021
3/25/2021	4/1/2021
5/13/2021	5/20/2021
5/14/2021	5/21/2021
5/20/2021	5/27/2021
5/21/2021	5/28/2021



















